
Day Date Exam Timing
Class XI Subjects

Theory Examination
Exam Timing

Class XII Subjects

Theory Examination

Friday 09/09/22 8:15 - 11:30am
Chemistry/Business 

Studies/Political Science
8:15 - 11:30am English

Saturday 10/09/22

Sunday 11/09/22

Monday 12/09/22 8:15 - 11:30am
Biology/Computer Science 

/Economics
8:15 - 11:30am Physics/Accountancy/History

Tuesday 13/09/22

Wednesday 14/09/22 8:15 - 11:30am English 8:15 - 11:30am
Mathematics/Entrepreneurship/

Psychology

Thursday 15/09/22

Friday 16/09/22 8:15 - 11:30am Physics/Accountancy/History 8:15 - 11:30am
Biology/Computer Science 

/Economics

Saturday 17/09/22

Sunday 18/09/22

Monday 19/09/22 8:15 - 11:30am
Mathematics/Entrepreneurship/P

sychology
8:15 - 11:30am

Chemistry/Business 

Studies/Political Science

Holiday

Holiday
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Day Date Exam Timing
Class XI Subjects

Practical Examination
Exam Timing

Class XII Subjects

Practical Examination

Tuesday 20/09/22 11.45 – 2.45 pm

BATCH -II-   Chemistry     

BATCH I  - Physics

Accountancy

History

8.30 – 11.30 am

Biology

Computer Science

Economics

Wednesday 21/09/22 11.45 – 2.45 pm

BATCH -I-   Chemistry     

BATCH II  - Physics

Business Studies

Political Science

8.30 – 11.30 am

Chemistry     

Physics

Business Studies

Political Science

Thursday 22/09/22 8.30 – 11.30 am

Biology

Computer Science

Economics

11.45 – 2.45 pm
Accountancy

History

Friday 23/09/22 8.30 – 11.30 am

Math

Entrepreneurship

Psychology

Enlglish

11.45 – 2.45 pm

Math

Entrepreneurship

Psychology

English

(Subject to Change)

Note: 1) Students will leave the campus at 11:30am on all examination days (Theory).

2) Students to be on campus till 2:50pm on all practical examination days

3) Dasara Vacation is from Saturday, 24 September 2022 to Wednesday, 5 October 2022

4) School reopens after Dasara vacation on Thursday, 6 October 2022. 


